
Hiker Shuttle Service – Lakeshore Chapter Updated 5/7/2016 
 = Not available to shuttle Cty Road S – Potawatomi State Park 
 = Can shuttle in this area Center Road – Cty Road S  
 = May be able to shuttle if unable to find anyone else Wilson Road W – Center Road   

Hwy 42 – Wilson Road W    
Clyde Hill Road – Hwy 42     

Church Road – Clyde Hill Road      
Pribyl Road – Church Road       

Tisch Mills Road – Pribyl Road        
Division Drive – Tisch Mills Road         
Two Rivers – Division Drive          

Custer Street – Two Rivers           
Norshed Road – Custer Street            
Valders – Norshed Road             

Point Creek Road – Valders              
Little Elkhart Lake Road – Point Creek Road               
Glenbeulah – Little Elkhart Lake Road                

Parnell Tower – Glenbeulah                 
Mauthe/Forest Lakes – Parnell Tower                  

Hwy 28 – Mauthe/Forest Lakes                   
Contact Information 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 
Berres, Bruce 
brberres@hotmail.com;  920/323-2843 

                   

Evans, Sharon 
evanssk@hotmail.com;  608/772-5927 

                   

Gramling, Dave 
djgramling@gmail.com;  920/226-2038 

                   

Gregory, Marty 
Mtgregory1@bellsouth.net;  920/304-0752 

                   

McNulty, Dolly 
mcdolly@lakefield.net;  920/553-1458 

                   

Mitchell, Dan 
Dmitchell001@new.rr.com;  920/497-8444 

                   

Jim Powers 
JPowers29@wi.rr.com; 262/388-5143 

                   

Kevin Quinn 
quinnkj@hotmail.com;  240-505-4451 

                   

Schmitz, Mike 
mjsnowman17@yahoo.com;  920/377-6295 

                   

 


